
1.02 ACRE SQ IN SW CORNER OF SW1

WD 1353-119, WD 1380-2415, WD 15

4B LAND & PROPERTIES LLC
2134 NW LOWER SPRING RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-5S-17-09488-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02
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3
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183,125
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0

183,125
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4,080

1527/2333 11/13/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BREWIN ROBERT R III

4B LAND & PROPERTIE

1380/2415 3/13/2019 WD U V 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNIFER H BREWIN

ROBERT R III & JENN
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000051917 Mobile Home 12/23/2024

000051688 Right-of-Way Acce 12/03/2024

HX Base Yr

979 SW HALTIWANGER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,461 113.0000 116.39 170,046 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1434

BAS 1,434 100 2026 1,434 163,565

FOP 78 35 2026 27 3,080

1,512 1,461 166,645

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-10,-20] W27 S56 E14 N6 E13 N50 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-23,30] E13 S6 W13 N6 $
.
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27
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14

6

13

50

FOP
2026

13

6

13

6

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2026 2025 100 500

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,900.00 4,900.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,900

12,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,080


